OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
"I" Pkg

Pwr Moonroof

Side Airbag Pkg

(5) 5-spoke 16" Aluminum Wheels
Rear Privacy Glass

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

Suspension W/l-shaped Control Arms

* Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

SAFETY

* Drivers Emergency Locking Retractor (elr)

Seatbelt

Keyless Entry

Roof Rack

Rear Spoiler

Leather Steering Wheel

Front Fog Lamps

Tonneau Cover

Wide Mudguards

50-state Emissions

4-speed Automatic Transmission

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Painted Bumpers/body Side Moldings
Intermittent Rear Wiper

Color-keyed Back Door Handle

INTERIOR

Tilt Steering Wheel W/audio Controls
Instrumentation-inc: Tachometer, Lcd
Odometer W/dual Tripmeters

Tire Pressure Monitor System

Cruise Control

Fabric-trimmed Doors W/map Pockets
Front Maplight

Cargo Area 12v Aucxiliary Pwr Outlet
(6) Cargo Area Grocery Bag Hooks
Multi-adjustable Fabric-trimmed Front
Seats W/driver Seat Height Adjuster

MECHANICAL

4-speed Ect Automatic Transmission
Full-time 4-wheel Drive
Battery-saver Feature

4087# Gvwr

Independent Macpherson Strut Front

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

RAV4 L

2005

JTEHD20V156043891

4WD w/1 OWNER/CLEAN CARFAX
Titanium Metallic

2.4L DOHC SFI 16-Valve VVT-i 4-Cyl
Engine

* Front Crumple Zone

Total Base Price
"I' Pkg
Pwr Moonroof
Side Airbag Pkg
(5) 5-spoke 16" Aluminum Wheels
Rear Privacy Glass
Keyless Entry
Roof Rack
Rear Spoiler
Leather Steering Wheel
Front Fog Lamps
Tonneau Cover
Wide Mudguards

MSRP

HIGHWAY MPG

$20,450.00

$1,030.00
$900.00
$680.00
$645.00
$310.00
$230.00
$220.00
$200.00
$170.00
$110.00
$90.00
$60.00

$25,095.00




