CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * "I" Pkg
- * Pwr Moonroof
- * Side Airbag Pkg
- * (5) 5-spoke 16" Aluminum Wheels
- * Rear Privacy Glass
- * Keyless Entry
- * Roof Rack
- * Rear Spoiler
- * Leather Steering Wheel
- * Front Fog Lamps
- * Tonneau Cover
- * Wide Mudguards
- * 50-state Emissions
- * 4-speed Automatic Transmission

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- * Painted Bumpers/body Side Moldings
- * Intermittent Rear Wiper
- * Color-keyed Back Door Handle

INTERIOR

- * Tilt Steering Wheel W/audio Controls
- * Instrumentation-inc: Tachometer, Lcd Odometer W/dual Tripmeters
- * Tire Pressure Monitor System
- * Cruise Control
- * Fabric-trimmed Doors W/map Pockets
- * Front Maplight
- * Cargo Area 12v Auxiliary Pwr Outlet
- * (6) Cargo Area Grocery Bag Hooks
- Multi-adjustable Fabric-trimmed Front Seats W/driver Seat Height Adjuster

MECHANICAL

- * 4-speed Ect Automatic Transmission
- * Full-time 4-wheel Drive
- * Battery-saver Feature
- * 4087# Gvwr
- * Independent Macpherson Strut Front

Engine

Suspension W/l-shaped Control Arms

* Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

SAFETY

 Drivers Emergency Locking Retractor (elr) Seatbelt

MSRP

* Front Crumple Zone

Model	RAV4 L
Year	2005
VIN	JTEHD20V156043891
Trim	4WD w/1 OWNER/CLEAN CARFAX
Color	Titanium Metallic
Engine	2.4L DOHC SFI 16-Valve VVT-i 4-Cy

Total Base Price	\$20,450.00
"I" Pkg	\$1,030.00
Pwr Moonroof	\$900.00
Side Airbag Pkg	\$680.00
(5) 5-spoke 16" Aluminum Wheels	\$645.00
Rear Privacy Glass	\$310.00
Keyless Entry	\$230.00
Roof Rack	\$220.00
Rear Spoiler	\$200.00
Leather Steering Wheel	\$170.00
Front Fog Lamps	\$110.00
Tonneau Cover	\$90.00
Wide Mudguards	\$60.00

\$25,095.00